CLEAN ROOM LUMINAIRE
Havells
Havells India Limited is a leading Fast Moving Electrical Goods (FMEG) Company and a major power distribution equipment manufacturer
with a strong global presence. Havells enjoys enviable market dominance across a wide spectrum of products, including Industrial &
Domestic Circuit Protection Devices, Cables & Wires, Motors, Fans, Modular Switches, Home Appliances, Air Conditioners, Electric Water
Heaters, Power Capacitors, CFL Lamps, Luminaires for Domestic, Commercial and Industrial Applications.
Today, Havells owns some of the most prestigious brands like Havells, Lloyd, Crabtree, Standard and Promptec. Its network constitutes
of 4000 professionals, over 7575 dealers and 40 branches in the country. Our products are available in 40 countries. The company has

Voltage
(V)
Mains
Current
(A)
Power
Factor
System
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temp.
(CCT)
System Luminous
Efficacy lm/ W
BOCR1X1R18WLED857SPCMS    18 W 240 0.080 ≥0.90 1260 5700 K ≥70
BOCR1X1R18WLED857SPCSS* 18 W 240 0.080 ≥0.90 1260 5700 K ≥70
Driver code: LSSCRX1837
*SS top frame available on request.
POLAR PLOT
90º-90º

Voltage
(V)
Mains
Current
(A)
Power
Factor
System
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temp.
(CCT)
System Luminous
Efficacy lm/ W
BOCR2X2R34WLED857SPCMS    34 W 240 0.150 ≥0.90 3200 5700 K ≥94
BOCR2X2R42WLED857SPCMS 42 W 240 0.185 ≥0.90 3990 5700 K ≥95
BOCR2X2R60WLED857SPCMS 60 W 240 0.270 ≥0.90 5280 5700 K ≥88
BOCR2X2R80WLED857SPCMS 80 W 240 0.350 ≥0.90 7020 5700 K ≥87
BOCR2X2R34WLED857SPCSS* 34 W 240 0.150 ≥0.90 3200 5700 K ≥94
BOCR2X2R42WLED857SPCSS*    42 W 240 0.185 ≥0.90 3990 5700 K ≥95
BOCR2X2R60WLED857SPCSS* 60 W 240 0.270 ≥0.90 5280 5700 K ≥88
BOCR2X2R80WLED857SPCSS* 80 W 240 0.350 ≥0.90 7020 5700 K ≥87
Driver code: LSSCRX1789 for 34 W, LSSCRX1791 for 42 W, LSSCRX1789, LSSCRX2118 for 60 W, LSSCRX1791 for 80 W.
All dimensions are in mm   |   Tolerance: ± 5 mm
90º-90º
60º-60º

Voltage
(V)
Mains
Current
(A)
Power
Factor
System
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temp.
(CCT)
System Luminous
Efficacy lm/ W
BOCR4X1R34WLED857SPCMS    34 W 240 0.150 ≥0.90 3200 5700 K ≥94
BOCR4X1R42WLED857SPCMS 42 W 240 0.185 ≥0.90 3600 5700 K ≥85
BOCR4X1R60WLED857SPCMS 60 W 240 0.270 ≥0.90 5400 5700 K ≥90
BOCR4X1R80WLED857SPCMS 80 W 240 0.350 ≥0.90 6600 5700 K ≥82
BOCR2X1R34WLED857SPCSS* 34 W 240 0.150 ≥0.90 3200 5700 K ≥94
BOCR2X1R42WLED857SPCSS*    42 W 240 0.185 ≥0.90 3600 5700 K ≥85
BOCR4X1R34WLED857SPCSS* 60 W 240 0.270 ≥0.90 5400 5700 K ≥90
BOCR4X1R42WLED857SPCSS* 80 W 240 0.350 ≥0.90 6600 5700 K ≥82
Driver code: LSSCRX1789 for 34 W, LSSCRX1791 for 42 W, LSSCRX1789, LSSCRX2118 for 60 W, LSSCRX1791 for 80 W.
TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage
(V)
Mains
Current
(A)
Power
Factor
System
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temp.
(CCT)
System Luminous
Efficacy lm/ W
BOCR2X1R34WLED857SPCMS    34 W 240 0.160 ≥0.90 2720 5700 K ≥80
BOCR2X1R42WLED857SPCMS 42 W 240 0.180 ≥0.90 3100 5700 K ≥73
BOCR2X1R34WLED857SPCSS* 34 W 240 0.160 ≥0.90 2720 5700 K ≥80
BOCR2X1R42WLED857SPCSS*    42 W 240 0.180 ≥0.90 3100 5700 K ≥73
Driver code: LSSCRX1789 for 34 W, LSSCRX1791 for 42 W.
All dimensions are in mm   |   Tolerance: ± 5 mm

Voltage
(V)
Mains
Current
(A)
Power
Factor
System
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temp.
(CCT)
System Luminous
Efficacy lm/ W
TOCR1X1R18WLED857SPCMS    18 W 240 0.080 ≥0.90 1350 5700 K ≥75
L±2
W
±
2

Voltage
(V)
Mains
Current
(A)
Power
Factor
System
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temp.
(CCT)
System Luminous
Efficacy lm/ W
TOCR2X1R34WLED857SPCMS    34 W 240 0.160 ≥0.90 2822 5700 K ≥83
TOCR2X1R42WLED857SPCMS 42 W 240 0.180 ≥0.90 3300 5700 K ≥78
TOCR2X1R34WLED857SPCSS 34 W 240 0.160 ≥0.90 2822 5700 K ≥83
TOCR2X1R42WLED857SPCSS 42 W 240 0.180 ≥0.90 3300 5700 K ≥78
L±2
W
±
2

Voltage
(V)
Mains
Current
(A)
Power
Factor
System
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temp.
(CCT)
System Luminous
Efficacy lm/ W
TOCR2X2R34WLED857SPCMS    34 W 240 0.150 ≥0.90 3400 5700 K ≥100
TOCR2X2R42WLED857SPCMS 42 W 240 0.185 ≥0.90 3990 5700 K ≥95
TOCR2X2R42WLED857SPCMS 60 W 240 0.270 ≥0.90 5880 5700 K ≥98
TOCR2X2R80WLED857SPCMS 80 W 240 0.350 ≥0.90 7200 5700 K ≥90
TOCR2X2R34WLED857SPCSS 34 W 240 0.150 ≥0.90 3400 5700 K ≥100
TOCR2X2R42WLED857SPCSS    42 W 240 0.185 ≥0.90 3990 5700 K ≥95
TOCR2X2R60WLED857SPCSS 60 W 240 0.270 ≥0.90 5880 5700 K ≥98
TOCR2X2R80WLED857SPCSS 80 W 240 0.350 ≥0.90 7200 5700 K ≥90
90º-90º
60º-60º
30º
C0/C180:

Voltage
(V)
Mains
Current
(A)
Power
Factor
System
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temp.
(CCT)
System Luminous
Efficacy lm/ W
TOCR4X1R34WLED857SPCMS    34 W 240 0.150 ≥0.90 3200 5700 K ≥94
TOCR4X1R42WLED857SPCMS 42 W 240 0.185 ≥0.90 3600 5700 K ≥85
TOCR4X1R60WLED857SPCMS 60 W 240 0.270 ≥0.90 5400 5700 K ≥90
TOCR4X1R80WLED857SPCMS 80 W 240 0.350 ≥0.90 6600 5700 K ≥82
TOCR4X1R34WLED857SPCSS 34 W 240 0.150 ≥0.90 3200 5700 K ≥94
TOCR4X1R42WLED857SPCSS    42 W 240 0.185 ≥0.90 3600 5700 K ≥85
TOCR4X1R60WLED857SPCSS 60 W 240 0.270 ≥0.90 5400 5700 K ≥90
TOCR4X1R80WLED857SPCSS 80 W 240 0.350 ≥0.90 6600 5700 K ≥82
System
Power
Length
 l (mm)

Voltage
(V)
Mains
Current
(A)
Power
Factor
System
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temp.
(CCT)
System Luminous
Efficacy lm/ W
BOCR2X2R34WLED857SPCMSSL 34 W 240 0.150 ≥0.90 3200 5700 K ≥94
BOCR2X2R42WLED857SPCMSSL 42 W 240 0.185 ≥0.90 3990 5700 K ≥95
BOCR2X2R60WLED857SPCMSSL 60 W 240 0.270 ≥0.90 5280 5700 K ≥88
BOCR2X2R80WLED857SPCMSSL 80 W 240 0.350 ≥0.90 7020 5700 K ≥87
Driver code: LSSCRX1789 for 34 W, LSSCRX1791 for 42 W, LSSCRX1789, LSSCRX2118 for 60 W, LSSCRX1791 for 80 W.
All dimensions are in mm   |   Tolerance: ± 5 mm
90º-90º
60º-60º